1000313  AMC  Software 50.00 DAY       3,225.65 

SAC Code:       Tax Description:  99 ( Exclusive of Taxes )

Item Text:  Accops Digital Workspace Gold Enterprise

Net Amount W/o Taxes           243,148.00 
Taxes:-
Total Taxes 0.00 

Discount Amount 0.00 

Grand Total Amount With Taxes 243,148.00 

Grand Total (In Words): RUPEES TWO LAKH FORTY THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY
EIGHT ONLY

General Terms and Conditions :

1) This purchase order ("PO") has been issued to the Vendor based on the Vendor's representations that it has the requisite

* HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited (Formerly HDFC Standard Life Insurance Company Limited)